Product Catalog
2023
Table
of Contents
2 Round Single Wall Cake Board "C" flute
4 Round Cake Board "BC" flute
6 Rectangular Single Wall Cake Pad "C" flute
8 Rectangular Cake Pad "BC" flute

Cake Board
"BC" flute
Our round cake boards are the perfect solution for displaying your cakes. Made from high-quality "BC"
flute double-wall cardboard, these boards are extremely sturdy and durable. Available in 4 elegant
colors - silver, gold, holographic, and white - the board has a scalloped edge and a moisture-resistant
metallic coating, ensuring that your cake stays in perfect condition.
4
5
Round
Cake Board "BC" flute
Model Description Size Pack
BGDW06” GOLD double wall cake board 06" 50
BGDW07” GOLD double wall cake board 07" 50
BGDW08” GOLD double wall cake board 08" 50
BGDW09” GOLD double wall cake board 09" 50
BGDW10” GOLD double wall cake board 10" 50
BGDW12” GOLD double wall cake board 12" 50
BGDW14” GOLD double wall cake board 14" 50
BGDW16” GOLD double wall cake board 16" 50
BSDW06” SILVER double wall cake board 06" 50
BSDW07” SILVER double wall cake board 07" 50
BSDW08” SILVER double wall cake board 08" 50
BSDW09” SILVER double wall cake board 09" 50
BSDW10” SILVER double wall cake board 10" 50
BSDW12” SILVER double wall cake board 12" 50
BSDW14” SILVER double wall cake board 14" 50
BSDW16” SILVER double wall cake board 16" 50
BFDW06” FANTASY double wall cake board 06" 50
BFDW07” FANTASY double wall cake board 07" 50
BFDW08” FANTASY double wall cake board 08" 50
BFDW09” FANTASY double wall cake board 09" 50

7
Rectangular
Cake Pad
"BC" flute
Quarter-inch thickness
Our rectangular cake pads are perfect for displaying your rectangular cakes. Made from high-quality
"BC" flute double-wall cardboard, these cake pads are extremely sturdy and durable. Available in 4
elegant colors - silver, gold, holographic, and white - the pad has a scalloped edge and a moisture-
resistant metallic coating, ensuring that your cake stays in perfect condition.
8
Rectangle
Cake Pad "BC" flute
Model Description Size Pack
BGDW05X19" GOLD double wall cake pad 05"x19" 50
BGDW09X13" GOLD double wall cake pad 09"x13" 50
BGDW13X18" GOLD double wall cake pad 13"x18" 50
BGDW18X26" GOLD double wall cake pad 18"x26" 50
Model Description Size Pack
BSDW05X19" SILVER double wall cake pad 05"x19" 50
BSDW09X13" SILVER double wall cake pad 09"x13" 50
BSDW13X18" SILVER double wall cake pad 13"x18" 50
BSDW18X26" SILVER double wall cake pad 18"x26" 50
Model Description Size Pack
BFDW05X19" FANTASY double wall cake pad 05"x19" 50
BFDW09X13" FANTASY double wall cake pad 09"x13" 50
BFDW13X18" FANTASY double wall cake pad 13"x18" 50
BFDW18X26" FANTASY double wall cake pad 18"x26" 50
Model Description Size Pack
BWDW05X19" WHITE double wall cake pad 05"x19" 50
BWDW09X13" WHITE double wall cake pad 09"x13" 50
BWDW13X18" WHITE double wall cake pad 13"x18" 50
BWDW18X26" WHITE double wall cake pad 18"x26" 50
9
Round
Embossed
Cake Drum
Half-inch thickness
Introducing our round cake drum with an elegant embossed texture. Available in 4 colors - silver, gold,
black, and white - our cake drum is extremely sturdy and durable. The drum has a moisture-resistant
metallic coat, providing an elegant touch to your cake presentation.
10
11
Round
Embossed Cake Drum
Model Description Size Pack
GWECD08” GOLD wrap embossed cake drum 08" 30
GWECD10” GOLD wrap embossed cake drum 10" 30
GWECD12” GOLD wrap embossed cake drum 12" 30
GWECD14” GOLD wrap embossed cake drum 14" 30
GWECD16” GOLD wrap embossed cake drum 16" 30
GWECD18" GOLD wrap embossed cake drum 18" 30
Model Description Size Pack
SWECD08” SILVER wrap embossed cake drum 08" 30
SWECD10” SILVER wrap embossed cake drum 10" 30
SWECD12” SILVER wrap embossed cake drum 12" 30
SWECD14” SILVER wrap embossed cake drum 14" 30
SWECD16” SILVER wrap embossed cake drum 16" 30
SWECD18” SILVER wrap embossed cake drum 18" 30
Model Description Size Pack
WWECD08” WHITE wrap embossed cake drum 08" 30
WWECD10” WHITE wrap embossed cake drum 10" 30
WWECD12” WHITE wrap embossed cake drum 12" 30
WWECD14” WHITE wrap embossed cake drum 14" 30
WWECD16” WHITE wrap embossed cake drum 16" 30
WWECD18” WHITE wrap embossed cake drum 18" 30
Model Description Size Pack
BWECD08” BLACK wrap embossed cake drum 08" 30
BWECD10” BLACK wrap embossed cake drum 10" 30
BWECD12” BLACK wrap embossed cake drum 12" 30
BWECD14” BLACK wrap embossed cake drum 14" 30
BWECD16” BLACK wrap embossed cake drum 16" 30
BWECD18” BLACK wrap embossed cake drum 18" 30
Rectangular
Embossed
Cake Pads
Half-inch thickness
Our rectangular cake pads come with an elegant embossed texture, making them the perfect choice for
displaying your rectangular cakes. Available in 4 colors - silver, gold, black, and white - the pad is
extremely sturdy and durable. The pad has a moisture-resistant metallic coating, providing an elegant
touch to your cake presentation.
12
13
Rectangular
Embossed Cake Pads
Model Description Size Pack
GWECP08X08” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 08”x08” 30
GWECP10X10” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 10”x10” 30
GWECP12X12” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 12”x12” 30
GWECP14X14” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 14”x14” 30
GWECP16X16” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 16”x16” 30
GWECP14X18” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 14”x18” 30
GWECP17X25” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 17”x25” 30
GWECP20X30” GOLD wrap embossed cake pad 20”x30” 30
SWECP08X08” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 08”x08” 30
SWECP10X10” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 10”x10” 30
SWECP12X12” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 12”x12” 30
SWECP14X14” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 14”x14” 30
SWECP16X16” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 16”x16” 30
SWECP14X18” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 14”x18” 30
SWECP17X25” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 17”x25” 30
SWECP20X30” SILVER wrap embossed cake pad 20”x30” 30
WWECP08X08” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 08”x08” 30
WWECP10X10” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 10”x10” 30
WWECP12X12” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 12”x12” 30
WWECP14X14” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 14”x14” 30
WWECP16X16” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 16”x16” 30
WWECP14X18” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 14”x18” 30
WWECP17X25” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 17”x25” 30
WWECP20X30” WHITE wrap embossed cake pad 20”x30” 30
BWECP08X08” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 08”x08” 30
BWECP10X10” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 10”x10” 30
BWECP12X12” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 12”x12” 30
BWECP14X14” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 14”x14” 30
BWECP16X16” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 16”x16” 30
BWECP14X18” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 14”x18” 30
BWECP17X25” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 17”x25” 30
BWECP20X30” BLACK wrap embossed cake pad 20”x30” 30
Round
Ribbon Cake Board
2 "BC"
heavy duty
Half-inch thickness
Our round cake boards are made from high-quality "BC" flute double-wall cardboard, making them the
perfect choice for displaying heavy cakes. Available in 6 elegant colors - silver, gold, holographic, pink,
black and white - the board is the most sturdy and durable among our cake boards and a moisture-
resistant metallic coating and is finished with a beautiful ribbon around the edge, providing an elegant
touch to your cake presentation.
14
Round
Ribbon Cake Board 2 "BC" heavy
Model Description Size Pack
BGDR08" GOLD cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 08" 30
BGDR10" GOLD cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 10" 30
BGDR12" GOLD cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 12" 30
BGDR14" GOLD cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 14" 30
BGDR16" GOLD cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 16" 30
BGDR18" GOLD cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 18" 30
Model Description Size Pack
BSDR08" SILVER cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 08" 30
BSDR10" SILVER cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 10" 30
BSDR12" SILVER cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 12" 30
BSDR14" SILVER cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 14" 30
BSDR16" SILVER cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 16" 30
BSDR18" SILVER cake board 2 “BC” heavy duty 18" 30
duty
15
Round
Slim cake board
"very sturdy"
2.5 millimeters
Our slim round cake board is made from a sturdy plastic material, providing a strong and durable base
for your cakes. Available in 3 elegant colors - silver, gold, black and white - the board is moisture-
resistant and has an embossed texture, adding an elegant touch to your cake presentation.
16
Round
Slim cake board "very sturdy"
Model Description Size Pack
SGECB08” GOLD embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 08" 25
SGECB10” GOLD embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 10" 25
SGECB12” GOLD embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 12" 25
SGECB14” GOLD embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 14” 25
Model Description Size Pack
SSECB08” SILVER embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 08" 25
SSECB10” SILVER embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 10" 25
SSECB12” SILVER embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 12" 25
SSECB14” SILVER embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 14” 25
Model Description Size Pack
SWECB08” WHITE embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 08" 25
SWECB10” WHITE embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 10" 25
SWECB12” WHITE embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 12" 25
SWECB14” WHITE embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 14” 25
Model Description Size Pack
SBECB08” BLACK embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 08" 25
SBECB10” BLACK embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 10" 25
SBECB12” BLACK embossed slim cake board 2.5 mm 12" 25

Model Description Size Pack
BWW08” WHITE/WHITE Double coating cake board 08" 200
BWW10” WHITE/WHITE Double coating cake board 10" 200
BWW12” WHITE/WHITE Double coating cake board 12" 200
19
Mono portion
boards
"Frida"
Introducing our mini round cake boards, perfect for serving small desserts. Available in 2 elegant colors
- silver and gold - the boards come with and without a tab. The board has an embossed texture and a
moisture-resistant metallic coating, ensuring that your desserts stay in perfect condition.
20
Mono portion
Boards "Frida"
Model Description Size Pack
DDFP03.15" GOLD/White mini cake board with tab 3.15" 500
DDFP03.94" GOLD/White mini cake board with tab 3.94" 500
DDFP04.72" GOLD/White mini cake board with tab 4.72" 500
Model Description Size Pack
DPFP03.15" SILVER/White mini cake board with tab 3.15" 500
DPFP03.94" SILVER/White mini cake board with tab 3.94" 500
DPFP04.72" SILVER/White mini cake board with tab 4.72" 500
Model Description Size Pack
DDF03.15" GOLD/White mini cake board without tab 3.15" 500
DDF03.94" GOLD/White mini cake board without tab 3.94" 500
DDF04.72" GOLD/White mini cake board without tab 4.72" 500
Model Description Size Pack
DPF03.15" SILVER/White mini cake board without tab 3.15" 500
DPF03.94" SILVER/White mini cake board without tab 3.94" 500
DPF04.72" SILVER/White mini cake board without tab 4.72" 500
21
Donut Box
“CCNB”
This donut carrier box comes in three sizes and three colors, pink, white, and kraft. It's made from